FONDAPARINUX PACKAGE INSERT PDF

The recommended dose of fondaparinux is mg once daily administered .. Instruction for self-administration is mentioned in the Package Leaflet. The needle. Mylan manufactures ARIXTRA®* (fondaparinux sodium) Injection, Solution ( Arixtra) in strengths of 25 mg05 mL 5 mgmL5 Category: Human Prescription Drug. Each pre-filled automatic safety syringe contains mg of fondaparinux .. 72 hours after the first study drug administration and continued for 90 ± 7 days, with regular .. Insert the full length of the needle perpendicularly (at an angle of.

Author: Moogumi Nanris
Country: Papua New Guinea
Language: English (Spanish)
Genre: Video
Published (Last): 19 September 2013
Pages: 366
PDF File Size: 6.66 Mb
ePub File Size: 5.96 Mb
ISBN: 226-7-29529-476-1
Downloads: 67492
Price: Free* [*Free Regsitration Required]
Uploader: Tecage

Arixtra may be given for up to 31 days. Ask your doctor or pharmacist if you have any concerns. Arixtra is not recommended for use during pregnancy, unless you and your doctor or pharmacist have discussed the risks and benefits involved. Arixtra is supplied in Australia by: While low-molecular weight heparins LMWH can also cause HIT, the incidence is much lower and appears to be related, in part, to the molecular weight.

CMI is supplied by the relevant pharmaceutical company for each consumer medical product. If you are about to be started on any new medicine, tell your doctor, dentist or pharmacist that you are using Arixtra.

These may be signs of serious side effects. Surf therapy can help depression and PTSD. Please enter text to search.

Mylan Worldwide

Consumers should be aware that the information provided by the Consumer Medicines Information CMI search CMI Search is for information purposes only and consumers should continue to obtain professional advice from a qualified healthcare professional regarding any condition for which they have searched for CMI.

  BHAJA GOVINDAM LYRICS IN SANSKRIT PDF

Tell your doctor or pharmacist if you notice anything that is making you feel unwell. Do not use Arixtra if you are breast-feeding or plan to breast-feed. Arixtra will normally be stored in the pharmacy or on the hospital ward.

As noted above, the length of the chain which influences the molecular weight contributes, in part, to heparin’s ability to bind to PF4 that triggers the immune mediated response seen in HIT. Other side inzert not listed above may occur in some patients.

Arixtra is used to prevent blood clots forming in patients who are recovering from orthopaedic or abdominal surgery. The injection should be kept at room temperature less than 25 degrees C. Treatment and prevention of heparin-induced thrombocytopenia: Do not use Arixtra to treat any other complaints unless your doctor or pharmacist tells you to.

Tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are pregnant or intend to become pregnant. For example, it is known that unfractionated heparin use, especially beyond 4 days of treatment, is known to have a greater risk for causing HIT when compared to LMWH dalteparin, enoxaparin, and tinzaparin.

Arixtra Solution for injection –

Explanation The use of anticoagulants, such as unfractionated heparin UFH and low-molecular weight heparin LMWH have significantly improved patient oriented outcomes for medical conditions related to thrombotic events. New cancer test is as good as gold.

Your doctor or pharmacist has information on how to recognise and treat an overdose. Please read this leaflet carefully before you start using Arixtra. If your doctor or pharmacist tells you to stop using Arixtra or the injections have passed their expiry date, ask your pharmacist what to do with any that are left over.

  COREIA DE HUNTINGTON PDF

Tell your doctor or pharmacist as soon as possible if you do not feel well while you are using Arixtra. If you have epidural or spinal anaesthesia a pain killing injection around the spinal cordtell your doctor or nurse immediately fondapwrinux you have back pain, numbness or weakness in the legs, or problems with bowel or bladder function. This type of blood clot, also called deep venous thrombosis, or DVT, can occur in patients who are confined to bed after hip or knee surgery.

Your doctor or pharmacist may have more information on medicines to be careful with or packahe avoid while using Arixtra.

Do not be alarmed by this list of possible side effects.

Fondaparinux (Arixtra) | – A Hematology Oncology Wiki

The use of anticoagulants, such as unfractionated heparin UFH and low-molecular weight heparin LMWH have significantly improved patient oriented outcomes for medical conditions related to thrombotic events. Your doctor or pharmacist will discuss the possible risks and benefits of using Arixtra during breast-feeding.

All medicines can have ijsert effects.